CHICAGO—GREEN.BAY—ASHLAND

GREEN BAY-STURGEON BAY-GILLS ROCK

READ DOWN READ UP READ DOWN (Railroad tickets are not honored on the buses) READ UP ‘
153 216 BUA Table 6
Table 5 . . . e Bus ||
Bi-Level Bizlevel Daily Bay View Bus Line, Inc. Su
Stream- Ins portant: For Dates of Through Stream- ot [
liner Train Opercation Green Bay-Ashland, see Notes 1 liner o Central Standard Time SE‘ o
Daily and 4 Below. Daily o 420 |lv...... +.... GREEN BAY (CANW Station)........... A (w40 |
=
....... Al wals o sw's & oo s e AIGOMesns & siie sisters s sives LY :'-
'AM Miles Central Standard Time M 5.45 AT e s sovss Sosnsit Sturgeon Bay. .......euneen. . Lv. ;:2 3.00
LU | 00 | LV, ecccccsrcannne R I .. . . <
Y5A ]}gg Igg L‘fi :' A 2 Ar. E ;gg 6.15 153800 0 0 oo MR A T A Jacksonport. .... el = dinte) sherevate Lv. "g 4
g 12.00 35.9 ® Wuukegun, III = 8.40 6.25 L <1 . .Baileys Harbor. oré :::
g :2.16 51.6 e .Kenosha, Wis.. g 8.24 6.45 AF:: wivia srensss visoseia aies wia SisterBay..« svaierssion vess sewk E"’
2.29 61.9 € 5 «+..Racine 8.13 oo
§ 12.59 84.2 Ar. cevsess senens MILWAUKEE. . § 7.45 ::2’8 A:. ................. E':g_ghfécrb:r .......... ¢ wive uio I“f; ,,,E 2.25
= = . «Fish Creek. . Ew 2.15
2 110 84.2 LVZ, a0 ococein miniinore MILWAUKEE . + v vvvvvnnns A [@  7.40 :ﬁ: . --SEP""’Q"'-- . =% 208 ‘
= 1.59 119.5 LA vee..WestBend...ouu... e 4B 6.43 &30 " -« Sister Bay.... e 2.00 \
§ 240 1487 | Ar. .. «s 0. FONDLDU, LAC. o voieie ...lv. |8 610 et Bllsontidyi. - - oS 4180 |
= g_45 148.7 V. . .FOND DU LAC.. o AP % 612 5 Fa: sissetne esusee sivieieiaiacae ills Rocks cocovsesoenessane v. |OfF & 1.45 i
2 .09 166. ® el sEe el “ L Y 5. 5 p
3.29 179} « [0  NEENAH- MENASHA w13 5.26 PM I_—Bu(s: waits for Train 153 due Green Bay 4.15 PM. PM |
3.39 184.5 % e . .APPLETON. ... @ 5.16 On Call Only. |
4. oee oo escoe % .4 a 5 . |
pMIS 2114.2 An, GREENIBAY. b ;M 9 The fares and arrangements shown herein are for information only |
COG ch CICSS Fd res and subject to change. When at variance from those quoted in tar-
iffs, the tariffs will always govern.
CHICAGO, ILL. One | Round MILWAUKEE, WIS. One | Round
COORDINATED TRAIN-BUS SERVICE = Way | Trip T Way | Trip
[ [}
BETWEEN GREEN BAY AND ASHLAND — m—
Antigo, Wis............ .|$13.90| $27.80 Antigo, Wis............ 1% 9. H() $19.60
o A 1 ) i i {
SEE Through train service between Chicago and Ashland is SEE :5{]‘:{';3"")&513 ) 2332(5) Hgg iglll)ll;t)?ln'\\‘f‘isls“ ° I7I.Z)?> 3%?3
NOTE 1 operated during the summer season and Christmas-New NOTE 4 Cli oy ) 9 55 Chissigo. 111 36
FOR DATES INONS Moo is 2s s sos s5aeie 9. 19.10 hicago; TIL: .. o v vy 3.61 022
FOR gFATES Year holiday period. During off-season periods modern OF DoKalb 111 380 — ==
TRAIN LUscSHEMWisconsin:MichinanBCadthes, I iop e TRAIN Dixon, Il 2000|650 1%:88 Evanston, Tll.... ... 335670
OPERATION tween Green Bay and Ashland, meeting trains for an OPERATION =
across-the-platform transfer at Green Bay station. Rail (Ij:v:re)éindll;alylacwiWis.. AC G e ST g;g }g%g (F(;géindll;agacw?z 1 oo S .rl “Jg 1338
. 3 y s : . i 3 £ b Al :
tickets honored on these buses. Ironwood, Mich........ k.. 19.65] 39.30 Ironwood, Mich 15.556 31.10
Lac du Flambeau, Wis.. % ..[ 17.85| 35.70
Manitowoe, Wis. S e o I Lac du Flambeau, Wis.. %..| 13.75| 27.50
BUS BUS (thru ra1|) Marinette, Wis.......... X..| 7.8 15 .6
SEE NOTE 2 SEE NOTE 3 (r@il-bus). Ssoves
FOR DATES OF FOR DATES OF Marinette, Wis.. I
M ORERATION QRERATION ﬁ;omineeiMich ;7 12.05|  24.10 Menominee, Mich. . 7.95 15.90
35 PH PH PM Milwaukee, 'W T e X 8 7.22 Milwaukee, Wis............|...... Bt
4. 4.40 . GREEN BAY.. 4.15 4.05 ; i Monico, Wis.. Sk 11350 22.70
E 4.57 510 “ Pulaski 3.45 G 3.39 Monico, WIS k. . 30.90 N ) l W
5.21 5.40 @ AW ANG 315 313 NeenahMenasha, Wis..... .. 8.60] 17.20 cenah-Menasha, Wis...... . 4501 9.00
« £
6.02 g;g PR Wg{;nﬁgrg 2 ggg 228 ()cloﬂtoh“{ls X..| 11.00[ 21.90
B EETETERE ' . E 0 - g : )
, &3 6.50 “ anesersARTIGO. ., 2,05 1.55 B Wi 8001 | 1500 Oconto, Wis............ x..| 6.90 13.8
6.56 7.20 “ ... Summit Lake 1.40 1.25 e maiD " 10790 Oshkosh, Wis swsed|l B585(08 7.70
7.04 7.25 ceveeencodElchoeu.ns 1.35 1.16 e g : Rtinn, e e reai 15| 4%
7.13 7.30 “ . .....Pelican Lake 1.25 1.07 RaraL AR S e
7.23 7.40 . MONICO. ... . 115 12.58 Boine R o e v e : 6-10
7.47 7.55 Ar. ......RHINELANDER...... Lv. 1.00 12.35 Rhinelander, Wis %..| 16.10] 32.20 B -
FOOD FOOD Shawano, Wis..............| 11.35| 22.70 ;
STOP STOP Bheboypan Wiz .= « s s o5 foorss ssatal| st o2 soma suhinelander, War. 15 o 24.00
' Shawano, Wls 7.26 14.50
7.47 8.20 Ly, 4 sve RHINELANDER. . . . . Ar. 12.35 12.35 (Shes Sai S:2s), 15.60 West Bend, Wis.. | 160] 320
8.15 8.45 i Lake Tomahawk.... ... Ly, 12.10 12.04 “,(";1]; ufx)'W' 5% & Woodruff, Wis......... . 13.20]  26.40
8.29 9.00 « © I X Woodruff (Minocqua).. “ 11.55 11.52 Woodraft. Wis % 1 17°30] 3460
ggg 1‘3-‘5 & Lac du Flambeau..... “ 1'”-40 11.36 QOCTU,) Wale e aeny : 2
9:03 932 e s M;n;::nsh. ° 11 ?g H:; *During periods when bus is operating in lieu of train service between Green Bay, Wis., and Ashland
9.53 10.15 (R urley Vlills 10.50 e Wis., fares are lower than those shown. Please consult agent. See Table 5.
10.01 10.20 « .. .IRONWOOD MICH. 10.40 10.25 XOn Sundays either all rail service or rail to Green Bay, bus service beyond. Rail-bus other days.
.......... .Hurley, Wis. osslals 10.18 See Table 3.
f "",’«27 10.35 ¥ eese..Saxon.. 10.25 9.56
-20 11.15 A .......ASHLAND. 9.50 9.10
3 L Ll RHINELANDER—LAND O'LAKES
READ DOWN (RAIL TICKETS HONORED) READ UP
Note 1—Train 153 operates daily Green Bay to Ashland through Sep-
tember 7, 1970, and from December 21 through January 4, (BSUESE Table SA (BSUESE
1971. NOTE 6) Wisc in-Michig c hes,; Inc NOTE 7)
Note 2—Bus operates daily Green Bay to Ashland from September 8 Central Standard Time
through December 20, 1970, and will resume daily operation 8.00 LV: «.oo «+.RHINELANDER. ........ 12.01
starting on January 5, 1971. :ig A:. CIThree 'Lakfsi(. 5 =0 :II '1| gg
o «.Clearwater Lake. .
Note 3—Bus operates daily Ashland to Green Bay from September 9 8.50 “ ...EAGLE RIVER. RO,
through December 21, 1970, and will resume daily operation 9.05 4 SCONOVErs o, sis7sis s eisivrs 10.55
starting on January 6, 1971. 9.15 AT, s LAND O'LAKES 10.45
Note 4—Train 216 or:;gfes ddu“fy Ash[l)and Lo Green Bay through Sep- Note 6—Bus operates daily through Friday, September 4, 1970.
:eg?er 8, < 9" rom December 22 through January 5, Note 7—Bus operates daily through Friday, September 4; also Monday,

September 7, 1970.

A M Negaunee
I ISHPEMING &~00

Q C H I “\\?'\-KB

g -

mecmmrsmm  Through Passenger Lines

b ——

Rand McNally & Company

R ~.
N\::\\W\S\\ gy Lakes~ Iron River
0Nover ) :
0> Q woodruff ¢ Eagle River Rapid River ¢
o e R ? Clearwater Lake Iron Gladstone d
c AN f' Three Lakes Mountain E b
we 't e Bark River 4
\ 2! >
Q
\\\‘.\“Q\'A Powers $
\ N
“\m\\m o \’w‘w “\\\\7} {Stephenson
R ils Ro
QA
\ I Menominee
4 irtgnette
a0  Peshtipo
N pf0conto Sifirgeon
/ N/ Bay
Shawano J sl
e
pulaskl |
CEGREEN
WISCONSIN REED
Appleton Q@“\ e
Neenah-Menasha [§ _ <
L Manitowoc
Oshkosh (&
[Y Cleveland  »~
b Sheboygan
(@]
i [Cedar Grove

# Suburban Passenger Lines R
Con'necting Bus Lines emommom— @z,*’b M
@
ol
]
aukegan
(Greal Lakes
ake Bluff
ke Forest
Y ng‘nlaud Park
LR :spEPﬁam% wm‘.“‘tfe
Park Ru\ut fvanston
: CHICAGO
Il L LI NOI S IND.

CHICAGO SUBURBAN SERVICE

Modern C&NW commuter streamliners provide 60 Chi-
cago-area communities with fast, frequent service. As
indicated by shaded lines of map, suburban lines extend
north to Kenosha, northwest to Harvard-Lake Geneva,
and west to Geneva. Frequent rush hour trains and hourly
service throughout the day and evening. Consult C&NW
ticket agent for detailed schedules.

THROUGH PASSENGER TRAIN SCHEDULES

ROUTE OF THE

N




CHICAGO AND NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY CO.

Chi

I Offi

400 W. Madi: St.,

BEN W. HEINEMAN, Chairman
LARRY S. PROVO, President

11l. 60606—Tel. DEarborn 2-2121

H. A. LENSKE, Director—Commuter & Passenger Services

For Reservations and Passenger Information in Chicago Telephone Flnancial 6-7979

'

Schedules.

GENERAL INFORMATION

Every effort is made to show the correct schedules,

but this company is not

responsible for errors in timetables, nor for the inconvenience or damage resulting from de-
layed trains or failure to make connections.
without advance notice.

Stopovers are allowed on many classes of tickets.

The right is reserved to

change these schedules

Ask ticket agent for full information.

Children under 5 years are carried free when accompanied by parent or guardian. 5 years old
and under 12, half-fare. 12 years old and over, full fare.

Ticket Redemption.
proper valve.
the railroad from which

you purchased ticket.

Tickets unused or partly used will be redeemed under tariff regulations at
Consult any C. & N. W. Railway Office, or write to the General Passenger Office of

No person who is incapable of properly caring for himself, or herself because of mentql physlccl

or other disability, will be r

unless

dasap g

d by a compet,

Lost Articles: The Chicago and North Western Railway cannot assume responsibility for articles left
on trains or in stations. Articles found by employees on trains or in stations will be forwarded to Lost
and Found Department, Madison and Canal Streets, Chicago, lllinois 60606, where inquiry should

be made.

Pets: Dogs, cats and other animals will not be carried on our trains.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Baggage checki

servic

e is availabl

Chicago suburban area; remains, dogs and pets will not be handled.

only to and from certain stations in

INDEX TO PASSENGER STATIONS

TABLE No.

Algoma, Wis. . ..
Antigo, Wis.
Appleton, Wis.
Ashland, Wis. ..

Baileys Harbor, Wis...6
Bark River, Mich. ol
Braeside, ll......... 1

Cedar Grove, Wis....1
Chicago, IIl... 1,2, 3,5
Clearwater Lake,

Wiscsies sigiore s siis S5A
Cleveland, Wls 1,2
Clinton, la. PR §
Coleman, W '
Conover, Wis. 5A
Crivitz, Wis.. .4
Crystal Falls, MICh e .4

De Kalb, ‘m. ........ 3
Denmark, Wis. ol; 2
Dixon, lll. +v.vee.v.a3

Eagle River, Wis. .. 5§
Egg Harbor, Wis.. ...
Eland, Wis.. ...
Elcho, Wis... .
Ellison Bay, Wis.
Ephraim, Wis.. . . .
Escanaba, Mich.
Evanston (Davis

St), . ......1,2,5

NOoOoOKLOho>

Fish Creek, Wi
Florence, Mich.. .
Fond du Lac, Wis. 1,2, 5

Geneva, lll...ovuu..
Gills Rock, Wis.
Gladstone, Mich. ....
Great Lakes, lll. .....
Green Bay, Wis.
.1,2,4,5

Highland Park, Ill.....1
Hurley, Wis.

Iron Montain, Mich.e « .
Iron River, Mich...... .
Ironwood, Mich.....

lshpeming, Mich. ....2

4
4
.5

Jacksonport, Wis.. ... 6

Kenosha, Wis....1, 2,5

Lac du Flambeau,

jee e St
Lake Forest, Ill..
Lake Tomahowk, WIS. 5

TABLE No.

TABLE No.

Land O'Lakes, Wis.. 5A
Lena, Wiseovvvvnnnn. 4

Manitowish, Wis.
Manitowoc, Wis.
Marinette, Wis.. 5
Marquette, Mich.. ....
Menasha, Wis.

(See Neenah-

Menasha)...1, 2,
Menommee, M:ch

U|NU|

Milwavukee, Wis.. .
Minocqua, Wis. (2

miles from

Woodruff)ee...... 5
Monico, Wis. i)
Morrison, lleee.un... 3

Neenah-Menasha,

Oak Park, Ill.
Oconto, Wis..
Oshkosh, Wis.. .

Pelican Lake, Wis.....
Pembine, Wis.. .
Peshtigo, Wis.o .. ....
Port Washington,

VVISSNele o elols o 5l 1,

N NhG

) Racine, Wis.. ..

TABLE No.

2
5

Powers, Mich.
Pulaski, Wis..

1,2, 5
Rapid River, Mich.....2
Rhinelander, Wis.. 5, 5A
Rochelle, ll.. ........ 3

Saxon, Wis....
Shawano, Wi
Sheboygan, Wis.
Sister Bay, Wis. &
Stephenson, Mich.. ...
Sferlmg (Rock Falls),

Sturgeon Bay, Wis. ..
Summit Lake, Wis.....

Wissoiolorsioeioiera 1,2,5 "
Negaunee, Mich. .... 2 Ihrei.lukes, WIS.. - 5A
Nlugura, Wisie Se oo oo Ao Xivers; Wis. .....1

Wavukegan, IlI..
W ausaukee, Wis.
West Bend, Wis.
Wheaton, lll..
Wilmette, lll.. .
Winnetka, lll..co... .
Wittenberg, Wis. ..
Woodruff, Wis. ...

Zion, lll.. . ....

CHICAGO—MILWAUKEE—GREEN BAY

READ DOWN READ UP
121 209 153 239 149 152 206 160 164X 216 168
Table 1 i
Bi-Level | Bi-Level | Bi-Level | Stream- | Stream- For Suburban Service B Bi-Level Bi-Level Stream- (See Bi-Level | Stream-
Stream- | Stream- | Stream- liner liner or SUAUERHE Service be- Stream- Stream- liner Note 5) | Stream- liner
liner liner liner Sun. Except tween Chicago-Waukegan- liner liner Except Sun. liner Sun. &
& Hol Sun. Kenosha See N:l"h Line Except Sun. & Hol Hol.
Daily Daily Daily only & Hol. Miles Suburban Timetable Sun.& Hol. Daily & Hol Only Daily Only
PN Central Standard Time
6.31 0.0 |Lv, sosecesnsess .CHICAGO............
A 6.50 12.0 8 v .EVANSTON.. E:
& B0 S & 143 - < Wilmette. . <
oo o 16.6 % olee LU IWinnetka ) ©
oo o 20.5 . . .Braeside. . v
7.04 23.0 & e Highland Purk < .
7.12 28.3 e ..Lake Forest... =
........ 32.2 ¥ &3 .. OGREAT LAKES. oS
C 7.18 33.2 # s «««North Chicago.. s
7.25 35.9 T .. WAUKEGAN.... a
7.33| 5 @ 420 | # iieiieeina Zion...... S
7.46(3  5.20|3 12.16 10.25 9.04 516 | “ ... -KENOSHA, WIS, :
7.59 5.33 12.29 10.36 9.18 61.8 e . .RACINE....
8.30 6.10 12.59 11.05 9.45 84.2
6.20 1.10 AM 84.2 .o . Ar AM 9.48 PN PM 7.40
5 715|5 159 119.5 « 8 8.59 S 643
= 750 240 148.7 . Lv. z 8.25 £ 610
©®: 7.55|xw= 2.45 148.7 + essssessss o FOND DU LAC.......... Ar. V,‘:f‘ 8.25 w: 6.10
SZ8.19|2E 3.09 1662 | “ .iiiiieie. . .OSHKOSH. .evvevnnnnen Ly, B=  8.01 =& 5.46
FO 8.39| 5O 3.29 179.1 % veveveess .Neenah-Menasha.......... o i 7.44 s 5.26
e  8.49(a 3.39 184.5 o s0inieiosMPRBETON s o066 s/010's wie'o18 N a 7.35 a 5.16
» 925(v 4.15 214.5 s sessssccsscsGREEN BAY . oeoseenses Lv. Cd 7.00 v 440
-~ PM T MM = AM M
Grey-
hound
Bus 4198 ‘
8.50 11.15 84.2 |Lv. . .. MILWAUKEE. . . Ar. 8.05
f9.35 . forseasond 11.57 1144 | <. .Port Wulthlnglon " For seasonal 7.18
........ o o £12.10 1276 | “. ......Cedar Grove.. ol pleb LA f 7.02
#10.15 e 12.28 1414 | <., -....SHEBOYGAN. i iand 6.45
........ AL £12.44 153.1 | « 2 snanc 6.28
#10.5 e 1.02 1659 | ¢ Grogn Bav, 6.14
#1110 see Table 5. « see Table 5.
........ f 1.20 185.8 * 5.48
#11.59 1.40 202.7 |Arisesssssee 5.27
PM PM PM
BUS
CHICAGO—CLINTON GREEN BAY—IRON RIVER Farmsifiom
READIDOWN READ UP | READ DOWN READ UP| Green Bay
n 1 2 12 Bus Bus Bus
) Table 3 ) Table 4 S e
Sun. Daily Daily Sun. ) any un
& Hol. Ex. Sun. For service between Chicago and Ex. Sun. & Dail w g9 , Inc. Ex. 5”?- g"ll- x“‘ R,I?‘,"“’
& Hol. Geneva see West Line suburban timetable. & Hol. Hol. ity & Hol. nly ay rip
Central Standard M Central Standard Time M M
PM i AM PM 5.35 Lv. ....GREEN BAY (C&NW Sta. ). .. Ar. €9.35 4.45
8.31 Lv. 8.55 7.25 615 % ....ii.....lend..... " 8.50 4.05 | $1.50| $2.70
8.44 & 8.38 7.09 6.25 £ s ...Coleman.. . Lv. 8.40 3.50 1.80( 3.25
g « Pas 6.53 6.45 s Crivitz. oy 8.25 3.35 2.30( 4.15
9.11 L3 8.10 6.41 7.00 : 5 Wausauvkee . : 8.;0 3.20 2.80( 5.05
9.41 . . 7.35 6.05 7.20 . Pembine. . oS 7.50 2.55 3.50( 6.30
10.03 “ «++«.Rochelle. 7.10 5.40 7.40 & e ....Niagara, Wis.... . ¥ 7.30 2.40 3.95 7.15
10.31 S «+..Dixon.. 6.40 5.10 7.50 & e lron Mountain, Mich. e 8 7.25 2.35 3.95 7.15
10.50 : & o .Sfe.rling Seniens s EASES . 6.26 4.56 8.25 t - ....Florence, WIS‘ . = ‘; 6.50 2.00 4.50 8.10
11.07 . +« . Morrison, lll.. .o 6.10 4.40 8.45 e Crystal Falls, Mlch.. o8 6.30 1.40 5.00( 9.00
11.30 AT TNV, . CLINTON, IA............. Lv, 5.55 4.25 9.05| Ar.....c0nnn IRON RIVER........ . Lv. 6.10 1.20 5.50 9.90
PM AM PM PM AM PM

“SIP-and-SNACK” CARS

operate as shown between Chicago—Green Bay

GREAT HOT SANDWICHES (Beef, Corned Beef, Ham). . Only $1.00

FRESH-BREWED COFFEE, Soft drinks, milk

FRESH SWEET ROLLS, DOUGHNUTS
POTATO CHIPS, JUICE. . .ONLY 25¢

SELF-SERVICE AT SIP-and-SNACK COUNTER—NO TIPPING,

1.6 oz. Miniatures $1.

SCOTCH, GIN, VODKA, MANHATTAN, MARTINI,
FASHIONED, WHISKEY SOUR. COLD BEER (Can) 50¢.

Popular brands BOURBON,

SOUTHBOU

PLEASE

OLD

NORTHBOUND—through Rail-Bus tickets may be purchased from your local ticket agent.

ND—purchase Bus tickets locally and rail tickets at Green Bay.

REFERENCE NOTES

A—Regular stop to receive revenue passengers only.
B—Regular stop to discharge revenve passengers only.
C—Stops on Fridays only to receive passengers.
D—Regular stop on Saturdays only.
E—Will stop to discharge revenue passengers from
Milwaukee and beyond.

f—Stops to receive or discharge revenue passengers.

G—Stops only upon advance notice to receive revenue passengers for
Milwaukee and beyond.

H—Stops to receive revenue passengers only.

&—Train on Holidays (New Year's, Memorial Day, Independence
Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas) will not operate
between Menominee and Green Bay.

%—Distance Woodruff to Minocqua 2 miles.

@—Arrives at bus station.

©®—For frequent service between Chicago and Great Lakes, see North
Line suburban timetable.

4+ —Bus will stop at intersection of Route 51 and County Trunk H.

Note 5—Train 164X will operate on a temporary experi tal basis.

#—Thru rail-bus tickets will be sold. Bus stops at bus station.

CHICAGO—GREEN BAY—MARINETTE
MENOMINEE—ESCANABA—ISHPEMING

READ DOWN READ UP
153 239 168 216
Stream- Stream- gi-level
Bi-Level liner liner tream-
Stream- Sun. Table 2 Sun. & liner
liner & Hol Hol
only Only
Daily (See ob) (See o) Daily
AM AM Central S'undurd Time PM PM
11.20 9.30| L¥is & « sviaies woera HICAGO............ 9.55 9.30
A 11.38 9.49 o qunsfon 9.35 9.05
z 12.00 10.08 . 'Waukegan, il 9.10[3, 8.40
S 12,16 10.25 . .Kenosha, Wi 8.54|< 8.24
© 12.29 10:36] ™ .3 acvves sopase Racine. . . 8.43|© 8.13
5 12.59 V105 Arie s ciioseiorateers MILWAUKEE 8.15 5 7.45
< <
Z 110 [ | |LVeeeiieean.n. MILW AUKEE. . A % 7.40
&5 1.59 .. West Bend... = 6.43
& 2.40 ..FOND DU LAC... 5 6.10
a 245 ..FOND DU I.AC... a 6.10
» 30 | | ["............OSHKOSH..... » 5.46
T 3.29 I 5.26
3.39 5.16
C 0 L I AR [ - 4.40
PM PM
VTS| Lyes sisien ssmioniss MILWAUKEE. .evevennnn. Ar.. 8.05 A
11.57| " . Port Washington... o 7.18
f12.10 " ..Cedar Grove. . f 7.02
12.28| " .SHEBOYGAN. 6.45
£12.44| ....Cleveland..... . 6.28
1.02| " ..MANITOWOC...... . 6.14
f 1.20| " .Denmark........ -« 5.48
TAO|VAY; e woes:is « sioseis GREEN BAY ovwes veroes o Lv. 5.27
$2.00( Lv.eveirnnnnnn. GREENBAY............ 5.00
o ...Oconto. B e »4.23
7 o5 Peshtl [- T 4.04
#3.05| " ... . MARINETTE WIS.. #3.53
#3.10| Areeennnnnn. MENOMINEE MICH.. . 3.45
PM PM
CONNECTING DAILY BUS SERVICE
BETWEEN GREEN BAY AND ISHPEMING
Daily bus service operates between Green Bay and Ishpeming with
modern buses of Greyhound Lines, Inc., meeting trains Nos. 153
and 216 for an across-the-platform transfer at C&NW'’s Green Bay
station. Buses pick up and discharge passengers at Greyhound
stations or agencies Oconto to Ishpeming, incl. (A). Joint rail-bus
tickets will be sold. Bus service is operated on an experimental
v basis through July 15, 1970.
GREYHOUND BUS GREYHOUND BUS
4392 4391
PM PM
4.35 Ii¥Wen ecorsrenets sromare s sovesain susretons & GREEN BAY:.vi soreiore sranscore sezare s 4.15
5.15 . ... Oconto... wsas 3.30
5.31 9 ....Peshtigo. . 3.14
5.41 ' sl e vesereT Siviee § e Marinette, Wis.e v cvvvvenennnencnans 3.01
Eastern Standard Time
5.45 SRR B S e Ry Menominee, Mich.. . ................ - 2.55
6.09 Y stefora ematbis aretern o ...Stephenson 2.32
6.29 " ..Powers..... 2.12
6.41 " . .Bark River. . 2.00
7.00 Ar. ...Escanaba. .. 1.45
7.05 Lv. ...Escanaba...... 1.40
f bl ....Gladstone... f
7.35 " . .Rapid River.. 1.15
8.35 o . .Marquette. . 12.18
AB8.50 X ..Negaunee. . A12.03
9.00 AFiv s o sioa vwois s sweis 5 sievers wiete ISHPEMING 11.55
PM A

A—At Negaunee the buses pick up and discharge passengers at the Baldwin Avenue crossing
on Highway 41

EQUIPMENT For Tables 1, 2 and 5
Regularly assigned Coaches on all trains have reclining seats. Nos.

209-206 and
*'Sip-and-Snack’’

brewed coffee, soft drinks, 25 cents.

153-216 between Chicago-Green Bay also have
cars—great hot sandwiches for $1.00;
Full beverage service.

fresh-



